TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Stokke Gruppen AS	08/27/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Stokke AS
Δddreee.	Hahjem N-6260 Skodje
Country:	NO
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	NO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Stokke AS Address: Hahjem

N-6260 Skodje

Country: NO

TRADEMARK REEL: 003329 FRAME: 0436

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003329 FRAME: 0437

RECORDED: 10/07/2004